ORoco— Lrsaizteiliste
Replacement Parts

> 1100

*x 43374

43376

&= Text Art.-Nr. c.“"u%‘
1| Motor 85008 | 57
Motor
2 | Stromabnehmer 85251 |29
Pantograph
3 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x14 85677 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x14
4 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x5 B5693 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x5
5| Selbstschneideschraube 2,2 x 6,5 85800 2
Screw 2.2 x 6,5
& | Druckfeder 86203 2
Commpression spring
7 | Gelenkwelle B7138 4
Cardan shaft
8 | Kardankugel 87153 | 3
Cardan ball
9 | Platine komplett 87795 | 43
Printed circuit assembly
10 | Isolator 88081 2
Insulator
11 | Stromabnehmerisclator 88087 2
Pantograph insulator
12 | Dachleitungsisolator 88088 2
Roof wire insufator
13 | Umschaltkontakt 89709 B
Switchcontact
14 | Schaltbolzen 89715 &
Switch pin
15 | Diode 89898 8
Diode
16 | Hauptleitung lang 91985 2
Main wire long
17 | Stimienster 92927 6
Front glazing
18 | Leuchtstab 92931 4
Light transmission bar
18 | Hebezylinder 92933 3
Pantograph moving cylinder
20 | Biitzschutzgerat 92938 2
Lightning protective system
21 | Hauptleitung kurz 92943 2
Main wire short
22 | Glahlampe 93521 | 10
Light bulb
23 | Brickenstecker 100644 T
Connector
24 | Gehduse kpl. fir 43376 101690 | 68
Betr. Nr. 1142
Body assembly for 43376
Betr. No. 1142
25 | Griffstange Stim 101691 2
Hand rail front
26 | Scheinwerfer Teilesatz 101692 8
Headlamp parts set
27 | Scheinwerer Mitte fir 43376 101693 4
Headlamp for 43376
28 | Seitenfenster 101694 6
Side glazing
29 | Grundrahmen 101695 | 30
Main frame
30 | Inneneinrichtung 101696 4
Interior layouts
*31 | Scheinwerfer Mitte fir 43374 101716 4
Headlamp for 43374
*32 | Grilfstange Stirn for 43374 101717 2
Hand rall front for 43374
*33 | Gehause kpl. flr 43374 101718 | 68
Body assembly for 43374
34 | Leuchistab Mitte 105278 3
Light transmission bar
Anderungen vorbehalten * Landessp’e‘z:hsche Sul}ldﬂrsene'; Teile nur dber dis jeweilige Lande_svenratl._upg erhaltiich Ausgabe 95/07 Blatt 548/1
Besl. Nr. 841178 We reserve the right to make changes b ok pour o strangeres. Q?sfmm't-res unhighﬁgﬁ;}r?:ggn ] SﬁLZE??o'ﬁimu Edition 95/07 Page 548/1



*43374
43376

dRoco

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts

Table-set for 43374

0
2z Text Art.-Nr.
1| Haftring 85604
Traction tyre
2| Zahnrad Z23r,m0.4 86420
Gear23Tr.mo4
3| Zahnrad 2231, m 0.4 86423
Gear23TI, m0.4
4| Schneckenm 0,4 86701
Waorm m 0.4
5| Kardankugel 87153
Cardan ball
6| Puffer flach 88543
Buffer fiat
7| Puffer gewsibt 88544
Buffer vaulted
8| Standardkupplung 89246
Standard coupling
9| Radstromkontakt 89959
Wheel current contact sirip
10| Radsatz schwarz o. Haftring 90428
Wheelset black
11| Radsatz m. Haftring schwarz 90429
Wheelset w. traction tyre black
*12| Druckluftleitung 43374 92939
Air pipe
13| Kupplungskammer 93105
Coupling chamber
14| Bagel mit Rippe 1 93115
Frame 1 with rib
15| Bagel 2 93116
Frame 2
16| Schneckensatz kpl. 101697
Worm set assembly
171 Kontaktrahmen 101698
Current contact frame
18| Zurbstbeutel 101699
Bag with accessoires
19| Drehgestell 1 for 43376 101700
Bogie assembly 1 for 43376
20| Drehgestell 2 for 43376 101701
Bogie assembly 2 for 43376
21| Drehgestelirahmen fiir 43376 101703
Bogie frame for 43376
22| Getriebekasten 101704
Gearcase
23| Getriebedeckel 101705
Gearcase cover
24| Druckluftleitung 2 fir 43376 101706
Air pipe for 43376
25| Auftritt 101707
Step
*26| Drehgestellrahmen kpl. fir 43374 101719
Bogle frame assembly for 43374
*27| Drehgestell 1 for 43374 101720
Bogie assembly 1 for 43374
*28| Drehgestell 2 fir 43374 101721
Bogie assembly 2 for 43374
29| Sandkasten links 101722
Sandcase left
30| Sandkasten rechis 101723
Sandcase right
31| Schneckendeckel 105109
Worm cover
*32| Tafelsatz fir 43374 105255

54

30

20

n

v B 2 8

[+

20

19[20[27]28|

0. Abb. / noill.
Tatelsatz

Table-Set

Blatt 548/2
Page 548/2




